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1 DIWAKAR KUMAR 18316316001 5.00 4.50 20.00 29.50 4.00 4.00 19.00 27.00 5.00 5.00 20.00 30.00 4.50 5.00 19.00 28.50 5.00 5.00 18.00 28.00 3.00 5.00 15.00 23.00 4.50 5.00 18.00 27.50

2 FURQUAN QUAMAR 18316316002 4.00 4.00 9.50 17.50 5.00 4.50 18.50 28.00 4.00 4.00 14.00 22.00 4.00 4.50 18.00 26.50 4.50 4.00 17.00 25.50 3.00 4.00 17.00 24.00 4.00 4.00 16.00 24.00

3 KAVYA KAUSHIK 18316316003 5.00 5.00 20.00 30.00 4.00 5.00 17.00 26.00 4.00 5.00 12.00 21.00 4.50 5.00 18.00 27.50 5.00 4.50 18.00 27.50 5.00 5.00 18.00 28.00 5.00 4.00 18.00 27.00

4 SUJIT KUMAR YADAV 18316316004 4.00 4.00 10.50 18.50 4.00 3.50 18.00 25.50 4.00 4.50 13.00 21.50 4.00 4.50 14.00 22.50 4.50 4.00 17.00 25.50 4.00 4.00 15.00 23.00 4.50 AB 17.00 21.50

5 DEVYANI VATS 18316316005 5.00 4.00 15.00 24.00 4.00 4.00 17.00 25.00 5.00 4.00 17.00 26.00 4.00 4.00 13.00 21.00 4.00 3.50 17.00 24.50 5.00 4.00 16.00 25.00 4.00 5.00 16.00 25.00

6 ASHWINI SHARMA 18316316006 5.00 AB 20.00 25.00 5.00 4.50 18.50 28.00 5.00 3.00 20.00 28.00 5.00 5.00 19.00 29.00 5.00 5.00 18.00 28.00 4.00 5.00 19.00 28.00 5.00 4.00 18.00 27.00

7 ROHIT RAJ 18316316007 4.50 4.00 19.00 27.50 4.50 5.00 18.50 28.00 5.00 3.00 19.00 27.00 4.50 4.50 17.00 26.00 4.00 4.50 17.00 25.50 5.00 4.50 16.00 25.50 4.00 5.00 17.00 26.00

8 AVINASH GARG 18316316008 5.00 4.50 20.00 29.50 3.50 4.50 18.00 26.00 5.00 3.00 20.00 28.00 4.50 4.00 18.00 26.50 4.00 4.50 17.00 25.50 5.00 4.50 17.00 26.50 4.50 5.00 17.00 26.50

9 JAY PRAKASH 18316316009 4.00 4.00 10.00 18.00 3.50 4.00 17.50 25.00 3.00 2.50 8.00 13.50 3.50 4.00 13.00 20.50 4.00 4.00 16.00 24.00 3.00 4.00 13.00 20.00 4.00 4.50 15.00 23.50

10 NISHU RAJ 18316316010 5.00 5.00 20.00 30.00 5.00 5.00 19.00 29.00 5.00 4.00 20.00 29.00 5.00 5.00 19.50 29.50 5.00 5.00 18.00 28.00 5.00 5.00 19.00 29.00 5.00 5.00 18.00 28.00

Communication & 

Development (316403P)
Film Studies (316404)

BMC, 4
th

 Semester (2018 - 21)

 Result of IAM (CT - I, MID & CT - II)

Session: January - June, 2020

Date : 24-07-2020

Name of the Student
Registration 

No.

Sl. 

No.

Television Production - II 

(316401)

Overall Performance (Subject Wise)

Television Production - II 

(316401P)

Corporate Communicaiton 

(316402)

Communication & 

Development (316403)
Photo Journalism (316405P)

11 PRABHAKAR KUMAR 18316316011 AB AB AB 0.00 AB AB AB 0.00 AB AB AB 0.00 AB AB AB 0.00 AB AB AB 0.00 AB AB AB 0.00 AB AB AB 0.00

12 SWARAJ KUMAR 18316316012 AB AB AB 0.00 AB AB AB 0.00 2.50 AB AB 2.50 3.50 AB AB 3.50 AB AB AB 0.00 AB AB AB 0.00 AB AB AB 0.00

13 DIVYA KUMARI 18316316013 4.50 5.00 13.50 23.00 4.50 5.00 AB 9.50 4.50 3.50 10.00 18.00 4.00 4.50 18.00 26.50 4.50 4.00 AB 8.50 5.00 4.00 16.00 25.00 4.00 4.50 AB 8.50

14 SHAHRUKH KHAN 18316316015 5.00 4.00 18.50 27.50 4.50 4.00 18.50 27.00 5.00 3.50 20.00 28.50 4.50 4.50 18.00 27.00 4.50 4.00 17.00 25.50 5.00 4.50 18.00 27.50 4.50 4.50 17.00 26.00

15 RITESH KUMAR SINGH 18316316016 3.50 4.50 14.50 22.50 4.50 4.00 18.00 26.50 4.00 4.00 15.50 23.50 4.50 4.50 18.00 27.00 4.50 4.50 17.00 26.00 5.00 4.50 17.00 26.50 4.50 4.50 17.00 26.00

16 SAURABH KUMAR SUMAN 18316316017 5.00 5.00 20.00 30.00 4.00 5.00 18.00 27.00 5.00 5.00 20.00 30.00 5.00 5.00 19.00 29.00 4.50 5.00 18.00 27.50 5.00 5.00 18.00 28.00 5.00 5.00 18.00 28.00

17 ARBAZ BASHAR HASHMI 18316316019 AB AB 9.00 9.00 AB AB 16.50 16.50 NE AB 15.00 15.00 3.00 AB AB 3.00 AB AB 16.00 16.00 AB AB 14.00 14.00 AB AB 15.00 15.00

1)

AB: Absent NE: Not Evaluated 

Principal

RNP: Result Not in Process  

Students’ marks have been added who took re-test (CT - I & MID Sem), held in June, 2020 amid Covid-19 lockdown. 

Note :-


